THE MUDEFORD
CLUB

MENU

Food served:
11am—2pm Monday—Saturday

6pm—8pm Tuesday & Friday

Note that where two prices are indicated, the first (lower) price
will be the cost for Club Members and the second price is for
non-members.

Please ensure staff are made aware of any allergies
when placing your order. Full allergen information is

available on request.

161 Stanpit, Christchurch, Phone: 01202 482928
Dorset, BH23 3LY. www.themudeford.club

Payment may be made by cash, debit card or a Member’s Account card.




BREAKFASTS

Members Visitors
Small breakfast £5.45 £7.45
Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, hash brown, toast & butter
Large breakfast £7.45 £8.95

Double bacon, double sausage, mushrooms, egg, beans, hash brown, toast & butter

Vegetarian breakfast £6.45 £7.95

Vegetarian sausages, eggs, hash browns, beans, tomato, toast & butter

Crispy bacon sandwich or baguette £4.50 £5.50

With a choice of white or brown bread for a sandwich

Sausage sandwich or baguette £4,50 £5.50

With a choice of white or brown bread for a sandwich

Add-ons:

Egg £0.70 £0.95
Bacon £0.90 £1.10
Sausage £0.90 £1.10
Beans £0.70 £0.95
Hash brown £0.70 £0.95
Black pudding £0.70 £0.95
Mushrooms £0.70 £0.95

Toast/fried bread £0.60 £0.95




SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

All served with a side salad and crisps

Ham
Cheese
Tuna
Sausage

Bacon

JACKET POTATOES

Cheese

Cheese & beans
Tuna mayo

Tuna & cheese
Prawn Marie Rose
Curry

Chilli

Members
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£5.00

£5.00

Members

£6.95
£7.45
£6.95
£6.45
£7.95
£7.45
£7.45

Visitors
£5.00
£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Visitors
£7.95
£8.45
£7.95
£7.45
£8.95
£8.45
£8.45




OMELETTES

All served with chips or salad

Members Visitors
Cheese £7.45 £8.95
Cheese & tomato £7.45 £8.95
Ham £7.45 £8.95
Ham & mushroom £7.45 £8.95
Ham & tomato £7.45 £8.95
Cheese & ham £7.45 £8.95
Cheese & mushroom £7.45 £8.95
SALADS
Members Visitors

Cheese £6.45 £7.95

Ham £6.95 £8.45
Tuna mayo £6.95 £8.45

Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce £8.45 £9.45




LUNCHES

Members Visitors
Cheeseburger £7.95 £9.45
Served with fries & onion rings.

Chicken burger £7.95 £9.45
Served with chips & onion rings

Ham, egg & chips £8.95 £9.95
Served with a choice of beans or peas

Homemade curry £8.95 £9.95

Served with rice & naan bread

Homemade chilli £8.95 £9.95
Served with rice and garlic bread

Lasagne, garlic bread & salad £9.45 £10.45
Scampi £9.95 £10.95

Served with chips and peas
Tempura prawns £8.45 £9.45

Served with fries, salad & sweet chilli sauce

BBQ spare ribs £9.45 £10.45

Half a rack of ribs with fries & onion rings

Steak pie £9.45 £10.45

Served with veg and mash or chips

Ham & cheese ploughman’s lunch £8.45 £9.45

Side portions

Fries £2.95 £3.75
Cheesy chips £3.75 £4.45
Onion rings (6) £2.15 £2.95

Salad £3.55 £4.25




