THE MUDEFORD CLUB MENU

Food served:

11am—2pm Monday—Saturday

6pm—8pm Tuesday & Friday

Note that where two prices are indicated, the first (lower) price will be the cost for Club Members and the second price is for non-members.

Please ensure staff are made aware of any allergies when placing your order. Full allergen information is available on request.

161 Stanpit, Christchurch, Dorset, BH23 3LY.

Phone: 01202 482928 www.themudeford.club

Payment may be made by cash, debit card or a Member's Account card.

BREAKFASTS

	Members	Visitors	
Small breakfast	£5.45	£ 7.45	
Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, hash brown, toast & butter			
Large breakfast	£7.45	£8.95	
Double bacon, double sausage, mushrooms, egg, beans, hash brown, toast & butter			
Vegetarian breakfast	£6.45	£7.95	
Vegetarian sausages, eggs, hash browns, beans, tomato, toast & butter			
Crispy bacon sandwich or baguette	£4.50	£5.50	
With a choice of white or brown bread for a sandwich			
Sausage sandwich or baguette	£4,50	£5.50	
With a choice of white or brown bread for a sandwich			

Add-ons:

Egg	£0.70	£0.95
Bacon	£0.90	£1.10
Sausage	£0.90	£1.10
Beans	£0.70	£0.95
Hash brown	£0.70	£0.95
Black pudding	£0.70	£0.95
Mushrooms	£0.70	£0.95
Toast/fried bread	£0.60	£0.95

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

All served with a side salad and crisps

	Members	Visitors
Ham	£4.00	£5.00
Cheese	£3.50	£4.00
Tuna	£4.50	£5.50
Sausage	£5.00	£5.50
Bacon	£5.00	£5.50

JACKET POTATOES

	Members	Visitors
Cheese	£6.95	£7.95
Cheese & beans	£7.45	£8.45
Tuna mayo	£6.95	£7.95
Tuna & cheese	£6.45	£7.45
Prawn Marie Rose	£7.95	£8.95
Curry	£7.45	£8.45
Chilli	£7.45	£8.45

OMELETTES

All served with chips or salad

	Members	Visitors
Cheese	£7.45	£8.95
Cheese & tomato	£7.45	£8.95
Ham	£7.45	£8.95
Ham & mushroom	£7.45	£8.95
Ham & tomato	£7.45	£8.95
Cheese & ham	£7.45	£8.95
Cheese & mushroom	£7.45	£8.95

SALADS

	Members	Visitors
Cheese	£6.45	£7.95
Ham	£6 . 95	£8.45
Tuna mayo	£6 . 95	£8.45
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce	£8.45	£9.45

LUNCHES		
	Members	Visitors
Cheeseburger	£7.95	£9.45
Served with fries & onion rings.		
Chicken burger	£7.95	£9.45
Served with chips & onion rings		
Ham, egg & chips	£8.95	£9.95
Served with a choice of beans or peas		
Homemade curry	£8.95	£9.95
Served with rice & naan bread		
Homemade chilli	£8.95	£9.95
Served with rice and garlic bread		
Lasagne, garlic bread & salad	£9.45	£10.45
Scampi	£9.95	£10.95
Served with chips and peas		
Tempura prawns	£8.45	£9.45
Served with fries, salad & sweet chilli sauce		
BBQ spare ribs	£9.45	£10.45
Half a rack of ribs with fries & onion rings		
Steak pie	£9.45	£10.45
Served with veg and mash or chips		
Ham & cheese ploughman's lunch	£8.45	£9.45
Side portions		
Fries	£2.95	£3.75
Cheesy chips	£3.75	£4.45
Onion rings (6)	£2.15	£2.95
Salad	£3.55	£4.25